
 
Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 

Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Executive Engineer 

District: Faridpur. 
www.lged.gov.bd 

 

Memo No. 46.02.2900.000.07.001.17.2381                                                                                           Date:   12-06-2019 
  

   e-Tender Notice No. 89/2018-19 ( OSTETM ) 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of  

Sl. 

No. 

Tender 

ID No. 

Package No Name of work 

01. 331273 FDIRIDP/F/18-19/ 

UZR-BC(Rehab)/14 

Rehabilitation of Bakhunda GC to Hat Gozaria GC via 

Khusir Bazar road from Ch 8360.00m- 9350.00m under 

Sadar Upazila Dist. Faridpur Road IN No 329472012 

02. 331278 FDIRIDP/F/18-19/ 

VR-BC/482 

Improvement of Dicreer Char Old UP Office to Mohon 

Mia New hat via North Channel hat road from Ch 3500.00-

8000.00m by BC under Sadar Upazila Dist.Faridpur Road 

ID No-329475304 

03. 331279 FDIRIDP/F/18-19/ 

VR-BC/483 

Improvement of Mohammad Matubber Dangi Mosque to 

Mohon Mia New hat road from Ch 0.00-3500.00m by BC 

under Sadar Upazila Dist-Faridpur 329475157 

04. 331281 FDIRIDP/F/18-19/ 

VR-HBB/484 

Improvement of Mohammad Matubber Dangi Mosque to 

Mohon Mia New hat road from Ch3500-6200.00m by BC 

under Sadar Upazila Dist-Faridpur 329475157 

05. 331282 FDIRIDP/F/18-19/ 

VR-HBB/485 

Improvement of Munsurabad Mor to AKK Office road 

from Ch 0.00-5600.00m by HBB under Sadar Upazila 

Dist-Faridpur. Road ID No-329475277 

 
This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/ hard copies will be accepted. 
 

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. 
 

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System portal have to be deposited on line through any 

registered banks branches up to 4.00 PM on 14-07-2019. 
 

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and from e-GP help desk 

(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd).      
 

 

 

 
 

( K.M.Faruk Hossain ) 
Executive Engineer 

LGED, Faridpur   

Phone No: 0631-63574 

e-mail: xen.faridpur@lged.gov.bd 

 

 

Dbœq‡bi MYZš¿ 
‡kL nvwmbvi g~jgš¿ 

http://www.lged.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:xen.faridpur@lged.gov.bd


 
Memo No. 46.02.2900.000.07.001.17.2381/1(50)                                                             Date: 12-06-2019 
 

1. The Director General, CPTU, IMED, Block-12, 2nd Floor, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207 

2. The Superintending Engineer (PM&E), LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Dhaka   

3. The Superintending Engineer, LGED, Faridpur Region, District: Faridpur 

4. The Project Director, FDIRIDP, LGED, Agargoan, Sher-E-Banglanagar, Dhaka-1207 

5 The Deputy Commissioner, District: Faridpur.  

6. The Superintendent of Police, District: Faridpur. 

7. The Executive Engineer, LGED, Rajbari/RHD/BWDB/PWD, District: Faridpur. 

8. The Sr. Assistant Engineer, LGED, GIS Unit, Level –4, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Dhaka-1207. He is requested to publish the IFT 

at the LGED web site.  

9. The Upazila Engineer, LGED, Upazila: Sadar/ Madhukhali/ Boalmari/ Alfadanga/ Nagarkanda/ Bhanga/ Sadarpur/ 

Charbhadrasan/Saltha, District: Faridpur  

10. The Editor, The Daily Sun, Dhaka and The Dainik Sangbad, Dhaka with a request to publish the above Tender Notice in your 

widely circulated National Daily Newspaper in inner page (The notice will be composed in Times New Roman, font size 9)  on or 

before  16-06-2019 for one day only. 

11. Notice Board (All). 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

( K.M.Faruk Hossain ) 
Executive Engineer  

LGED, Faridpur 

Phone No: 0631-63574 

e-mail: xen.faridpur@lged.gov.bd 
 
 

mailto:xen.faridpur@lged.gov.bd

